
AFS Events Schedule: September 2016 – March 2017 
If you can help please contact Max Lanham “volunteers@chbafs.org.uk” 
 

School Term Dates Time Location Number of 
volunteers 

 

SEP - OCT  

AFS Committee Meeting Thurs 08th Sep 7.00pm Committee Room n/a 

Entrance Exam Sat 10 Sep 07:30 – 9am Lighthouse School, 
Shirley 

10 

Open Evening Fri 23th Sep 5:30 – 9pm Dining Hall 6-8 

Open Morning Sat 24th Sep 9:30 – 12pm Dining Hall 6-8 

Year 7 Social Evening Thu 13th Oct 4:30 – 9pm Dining Hall 10 – 4 from 4:30 

Year 9 Cake Sale Tues 18th Oct 12:15 – 13:35 Dining Hall 5 

 

NOV - DEC  

Chamber Concert Thurs 03rd Nov 7pm Dining Hall 5 

AFS Meeting Wed 09th Nov 7pm Careers Room n/a 

GCSE Presentation Night Thu 10th Nov 4:30 onwards Dining Hall 10 

Junior Drama November tbc 7pm Dining Hall 10 spread over 3/4 
nights 

Bag Pack Sat 10th Dec 9am – 8pm Waitrose – Hall Green tbc 

Carol Service Wed 14 Dec 6-9pm All Saints Church, 
Kings Heath 

6/8 

2017 

JAN  

AFS Committee Meeting Tue 11th Jan 2017 7.00pm Committee Room n/a 

AFS Quiz Night 27th Jan/03rd Feb 7pm Dining Hall ? 
 

 

FEB   

Year 8  Cake Sale ? 8.30 – 11.00am Dining Hall ? 

Senior Drama ? ? Dining Hall ? 

 

MAR  

AGM Wed 01 Mar 2017 ? ? ? 

 


